1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Embedded Computing Solutions
RISC-based wireless embedded computer with GSM/GPRS/EDGE,
4 DIs, 4 DOs, 2 serial ports, Ethernet, SD
Cirrus Logic EP9302 32-bit ARM9 processor››
On-board 32 MB RAM (maxinum 64 MB)››
Built-in 16 MB Flash (maxinum 32 MB)››
Built-in GSM/GPRS/EDGE cellular communication››

Embedded Computing Solutions
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Jul. 16, 2009. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Package Checklist
W406 computer•
Wall mounting kit (optional)•
Ethernet cable: RJ45 to RJ45 cross-over •
cable, 100 cm
CBL-4PINDB9F-100: 4-pin pin header to •
DB9 female console port cable, 100 cm
Universal power adaptor (including terminal •
block to power jack converter)
GSM/GPRS/EDGE Antenna•
Document and Software CD•
Quick Installation Guide (printed)•
Warranty Card•
Available Models
W406-LX: RISC-based wireless embedded computer with GSM/GPRS/EDGE, 4 DI, 4 DO, 2
serial ports, Ethernet, SD, Linux 2.6 OS, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
W406-CE: RISC-based wireless embedded computer with GSM/GPRS/EDGE, 4 DI, 4 DO, 2
serial ports, Ethernet, SD, WinCE 6.0 OS, -10 to 60°C operating temperature
W406-T-LX: RISC-based wireless embedded computer with GSM/GPRS/EDGE, 4 DI, 4 DO, 2
serial ports, Ethernet, SD, Linux 2.6 OS, -40 to 70°C operating temperature
W406-T-CE: RISC-based wireless embedded computer with GSM/GPRS/EDGE, 4 DI, 4 DO, 2
serial ports, Ethernet, SD, WinCE 6.0 OS, -40 to 70°C operating temperature